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Supernote

Superiority comparisons as the name implies compare things. The features that
allow comparison are called adjectives and in the majority "er" is added to form
the comparison. Example: My brother's apartment is smaller.

Other adjectives are long-longer, short-shorter, old-older, low-lower.

If the adjective ends in "e" an "r" is added. Example this salesman is nice but
the first one was nicer. Late-later, rare-rarer.

Adjectives ending in consonant duplicate the final consonant for example sad-
sadder, wet-wetter, fat-fatter.

When the adjective ends in "y" it is changed to an "i" and added to the end "er".
For example sunny-sunnier, funny-funnier, dirty-dirtier. In these it is possible to
use "more" to form the comparison. 

In some cases it does not have a specific shape for the comparison and you
should use "more" to form them, they are usually adjectives that have more
than two syllabs for example more beautiful, more careful, more boring.

Anexo ejemplos en español porque casi no encontré en inglés.


